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 年  月  日 

渋谷区長殿 

                住 所                                        

 

氏 名                     

 

     

 

                          

   日本国外支給 

（現地通貨） 

日本国内支給 

（円） 

1 月   

2 月   

3 月   

4 月   

5 月   

6 月   

7 月   

8 月   

9 月   

10 月   

11 月   

12 月   

年間賞与   

合計 
  

 

 

上記のとおり証明します。 

                                     年  月  日 

勤務先 所 在 地 

        名    称  

代 表 者                                

電  話 

令和  年分給与等支払実績 


